Video | GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
u Integrated solution for long range day/night PTZ
night vision
u 60x IR-corrected motor zoom lens with focal length
of 12.5‑750 mm extending to 25‑1500 mm with
doubler function

Requirements
800 W with full IR
Ordering information
GVS1000-11-P Long Range Imaging System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night, 60x
optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm / 25 to 1500 mm with
doubler, 730 nm long range IR, PAL, Pelco P/D
supported, 120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
Order number GVS1000-11-P
GVS1000-11-N Long Range Imaging System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night, 60x
optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm / 25 to 1500 mm with
doubler, 730 nm long range IR, NTSC, Pelco P/D
supported, 120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
Order number GVS1000-11-N
GVS1000-12-P Long Range Imaging System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night, 60x
optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm / 25 to 1500 mm with
doubler, 730 nm long range IR, PAL, Biphase
supported, 120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
Order number GVS1000-12-P
GVS1000-12-N Long Range Imaging System
Long range PTZ imaging platform, day/night, 60x
optical zoom, 12.5 to 750 mm / 25 to 1500 mm with
doubler, 730 nm long range IR, NTSC, Biphase
supported, 120 to 230 VAC PSU included.
Order number GVS1000-12-N
3 | GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
4 | GVS1000 Long Range Imaging system
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.